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DWG NO

Base plate fake

TITLE

Fake plate to align the RICH stiffening tool
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HOLE TABLE

HOLE XDIM YDIM DESCRIPTION

A1 -8.46 2.06 .53 THRU

A2 -6.10 2.06 .53 THRU

A3 6.10 2.06 .53 THRU

A4 8.46 2.06 .53 THRU

A5 -8.46 6.00 .53 THRU

A6 -6.10 6.00 .53 THRU

A7 6.10 6.00 .53 THRU

A8 8.46 6.00 .53 THRU

8.00

2.06

3.94

2.00

2.06

3.94

2.00

3.54 2.36 12.19 2.36 3.54


